
 Telephone Directory  
(MCA Headquarters) 

 

Name  Designation  Contact Email 

Shri Injeti Srinivas Secretary 23382324 

23384257 

(Fax) 

secy.mca@nic.in 

 

Shri E. Natarajan PPS 23382324 

23384257 (Fax) 

 

Sh. G. Swaminathan PS 23382324 

23384257 (Fax) 

 

Ms. Anjali Bhawara Additional 

Secretary 

23383180 anjali.bhawara@ias.nic.in 

 

S. Jayasree PPS 23383180  

Ramesh Sahu PS 23383180  

Shri Rajiv Bansal AS&FA 23381704 asfa.png@gov.in 

Shri Alok Samantarai DGCoA 23381226  

Shri Anurag Agarwal Joint Secretary 23389088 

23074213 

jsaa-mca@gov.in 

Shri K V R Murty Joint Secretary  23074056 

23384380 (Fax) 

kvr.murty@gov.in 

Shri Gyaneshwar Kumar 

Singh 

Joint Secretary 23383345 

23074026 (Fax) 

gyaneshwar.s@gov.in 

Shri A. Asholi Chalai Joint Secretary 23389785 

23074212 (Fax) 

asholi.chalai@nic.in 

Shri Anil Srivastava Chief Controller 

of Accounts 

011-24698646 

011-24693229 

(Fax) 

sranil.66@gov.in 

Dr. Mohan Chutani Economic 

Advisor 

23385010  

Shri Devender Kumar  Advisor (Cost) 24366005  

Smt. Geeta Singh Rathore Deputy Director 

General 

23389263 gs.rathore@nic.in 

Shri S.B. Gautam DII 23389602 shyam.gautam@mca.gov.in  

Shri V.K. Khubchandani DII 23389263 vijay.khubchandani@mca.gov.in  

 Shri Ashish Kushwaha Director 23070954 ashish.kushwaha@mca.gov.in 

Shri Amar Singh Meena Director 23384470 amarsingh.meena@gov.in 

Shri Rakesh Tyagi Director 23389403  

Smt. Sushma Kataria Director 23380256  

Shri Abhijit Phukon Director 23384566 abhijit.phukon@nic.in 

Shri Sanjay Shorey Director (Legal 

Prosecution) 

23381687 sanjay.shorey@mca.gov.in 
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Shri B. P. Pant Deputy Secretary 23389204 Bimal.Pant@mca.gov.in 

Shri J. S. Audhkhasi Deputy Secretary 23381615 JASBIR.AUDHKHASI@mca.g

ov.in 

Shri G. Vaidheeswaran Deputy Secretary 23389227 G.Vaidheeswaran@mca.gov.in 

Shri Vivek Kumar Deputy Secretary 23382386 vivek.kumar78@gov.in 

Shri R. Ramesh Arya Joint Director 

(Official 

Language) 

23381288  

Shri Shashi Raj Dara Joint Director 23073017 shashi.dara@mca.gov.in 

Shri N. K. Dua Joint Director 23382260 narendra.Dua@mca.gov.in 

Shri U. K. Sahoo Joint Director 23385285 uttam.sahoo@mca.gov.in  

Shri Santosh Kumar Joint Director 23384295 santosh.kumar@mca.gov.in  

Shri Animesh Bose Joint Director 23071190  

Ms. P. Sheela Joint Director 23070074  

Shri Hemant Verma Under Secretary 23389745 hemant.verma@mca.gov.in  

Shri S. K. Vashishtha Under Secretary  23384502 s.vashishtha@mca.gov.in 

Shri  Ravi Vazirani Under Secretary 23386065 ravi.vazirani@mca.gov.in 

Shri Rakesh Kumar Under Secretary 23383507 rakesh.Kumar1@mca.gov.in 

Shri Riazul Haque Under Secretary 23381349 riazul.haque@mca.gov.in 

Shri Anil Bhandula Under Secretary 23389782  

Smt. Poornima Malik Under Secretary 23389622  

Shri Ashok Kumar Vijay Under Secretary 23384502  

Shri Nilratan Das Under Secretary 23389622  

Shri Tharvinder Singh Under Secretary 23073407 tharvinder-upsc@gov.in  

Shri Manoj Kumar Sahay Under Secretary 23383507  

Shri Arya Jayant Pyarelal Deputy Director - arya.pyarelal@mca.gov.in 

Smt. Seema Rath Deputy Director 23384657 seema.Rath@mca.gov.in 

Mrs. Monika Gupta Deputy Director 23073230  

Shri E. Nagachandran Deputy Director 23381687  

Smt. Yogini D. Chauhan Deputy Director 23389745  

Shri A. K. Sethi  Deputy Director 23073230 ananta.sethi@mca.gov.in  

Shri Vyomesh Seth Assistant Director 23073230  

Shri K. M. S. Narayanan Assistant Director 23387263  

Shri Rajeev Mathur Assistant Director 23387409  

R & A Division 

Dr. Mohan Chutani Economic 

Adviser 

24698970  

Shri P C Guravaiah Joint Director 24655345  

Smt. Usha Kumar Deputy Director 24698969  

Smt. Divya Sharma Deputy Director 24698971-72  

Shri Akshay Singh Assistant Director 24698970  
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Cost Audit Branch 

Shri K. K. Mahawar Director 24366686  

Ms. Manmohan Kaur Director 24366348  

Shri Saurabh Bansal Assistant Director 24366348  

Ms. Priyanka Sachdeva Assistant Director 24366348  

Shri Sunil Sahu Assistant Director 24366348  

Ms. Aparna Mudium Assistant Director  aparna.mudium@mca.gov.in  

Shri Vedant Ojha Assistant Director  vedant.ojha@mca.gov.in  

Shri Naikwadi Parvez 

Fattulal 

Assistant Director  parvez.naikwadi@mca.gov.in  

CDM Cell  

Smt. Geeta Singh Rathore Deputy Director 
General 

23363067  

Shri Manish Joon Assistant Director 23360981  

Smt. Sushma Sharma Section Officer 23360980  

Pay & Account Office (PAO) 

Smt. Sukanta Saha Sr. AO 24360660 

24361569 

 

Shri Kulveer Singh AAO 24361569  

Smt. Rekha Sharma AAO 24361569  
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